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Kolbendichtung (Hydraulik) - 60X44,90X6,30X7,55 - KPOR31 - PTFE

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/kolbendichtung-hydraulik-60x44.90x6.30x7.55-kpor31-ptfe-pt009807-70-nbr-dichtomatik-67076923

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Style

Material

Gestaltung

GroRe
AuRendurchmesser (D)
Innendurchmesser (D)
Hoéhe (h)

Abmessungen
Einheit
Herkunftsland
Marke

Modell

67076923

Dichtomatik

Dichtomatik Gesamte Kollektion
KPOR31

PTFE PT009807 / 70 NBR
KPOR31

60
44.9
6.3

60X44,90X6,30X7,55
pcs Stuks

DK

Dichtomatik

KPOR31
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